Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)

REVALUATION-RESULT: Fourth SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: Bachelor of Science (Physics
Honours) (self financed)) ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025, EXAMINATION SESSION : 2024-2025 JUNE

Sr.
No.

Enrolment No.

Course Code

PAS6202

Credits

4.00

Maximum
Marks

40

40

120

200

Grand Total

Name of the
student

CIA

MTE

ESE

TOTALF

GP

LG

SPM

SGPA

SLG

CE

Result

CUHP23UGPAS04

AKSHAT
SHUKILA

25

17

45

87

0.00

F(*)

Result Declaration Date : 19-11-2025

Courses for which the letter grade is marked with "*" are updated with re-evaluation.

Courses for which the marks is marked with "#" have undergone re-evaluation, but the original marks were already higher than the re-evaluated marks.
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Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)

REVALUATION-RESULT: Fourth SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: Bachelor of Science (Physics)
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025, EXAMINATION SESSION : 2024-2025 JUNE

Course Code PAS6202 PAS6201
Credits 4.00 4.00 Grand Total

Sr. .

No. Enrolment No. R 40 | 40 | 120 | 200 40 | 40 | 120 | 200 Result
Marks
Na;:‘fd‘;i:he CIA | MTE | ESE | TOTALF | GP | LG | CIA | MTE | ESE | TOTALF | GP LG | SPM | SGPA | SILG | CE
ARNAV

1 | CUHP23UGPAS06 | p\crppere, | 38 | 31 | 29 98 0.00 | F(¥)

2 | CUHP23UGPAS16 NABHESH 32 | 27 | 49 108 |5.00| B | 5400 500 | B | 4.00

3 | CUHP23UGPAS19 IX{/\‘;;E;)]I";? 20 | 35 | a2 117 | 0.00 | F® | 37 | 27 | a9 113 | 6.00 | B+(® | 56.50 | 6.00 | B+ | 4.00

Result Declaration Date : 19-11-2025
Courses for which the letter grade is marked with "*" are updated with re-evaluation.
Courses for which the marks is marked with "#" have undergone re-evaluation, but the original marks were already higher than the re-evaluated marks.
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