## **Central University of Himachal Pradesh**

(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)

## REVALUATION-RESULT: Fourth SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: Bachelor of Science (Physics Honours) (self financed)) ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025, EXAMINATION SESSION: 2024-2025 JUNE

Sr. No.	Enrolment No.	Course Code			PA	S6202							
		Credits				4.00							
		Maximum Marks	40 40 120 200										Result
		Name of the student	CIA	MTE	ESE	TOTALF	GP	LG	SPM	SGPA	SLG	CE	
1	CUHP23UGPAS04	AKSHAT SHUKLA	25	17	45	87	0.00	F(*)	•••	•••	•••		

Result Declaration Date: 19-11-2025

Courses for which the letter grade is marked with "\*" are updated with re-evaluation.

Courses for which the marks is marked with "#" have undergone re-evaluation, but the original marks were already higher than the re-evaluated marks.

## **Central University of Himachal Pradesh**

(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)

## REVALUATION-RESULT: Fourth SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT: Bachelor of Science (Physics) ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025, EXAMINATION SESSION: 2024-2025 JUNE

Sr. No.	Enrolment No.	Course Code	PAS6202							PAS6201									
		Credits	4.00						4.00						Grand Total				
		Maximum Marks	40	40	120	200			40	40	120	200							Result
		Name of the student	CIA	МТЕ	ESE	TOTALF	GP	LG	CIA	МТЕ	ESE	TOTALF	GP	LG	SPM	SGPA	SLG	CE	
1	CUHP23UGPAS06	ARNAV KULSHRESTHA	38	31	29	98	0.00	F(*)								•••		•••	
2	CUHP23UGPAS16	NABHESH							32	27	49	108	5.00	B(*)	54.00	5.00	В	4.00	
3	CUHP23UGPAS19	NIVEDITA AWASTHI	40	35	42	117	0.00	F(*)	37	27	49	113	6.00	B+(*)	56.50	6.00	B+	4.00	

Result Declaration Date: 19-11-2025

Courses for which the letter grade is marked with "\*" are updated with re-evaluation.

Courses for which the marks is marked with "#" have undergone re-evaluation, but the original marks were already higher than the re-evaluated marks.